
Date Day Opponent Place Time
August 27, 2024 Tuesday Hopi Invitational Hopi Jr/Sr High School 3:00 PM

August 31, 2024 Saturday Peaks Invitational Flagstaff, AZ TBD

September 7, 2023 Saturday Canyon De Chelly Invitational Chinle, AZ TBD

September 13, 2024 Friday Ojo Rojo Invite Chandler High School 8:00 AM

September 21, 2024 Saturday Mustang Invitational MVHS 1:30 PM

September 27, 2024 Friday Desert Twilight (Varsity Only) Mesa, Az TBD

October 5, 2024 Saturday Lake Powell Invitational Page, AZ TBD

October 12, 2024 Saturday Bud Davis Invitational Tuba City High Shool 10:00 AM

October 19, 2024 Saturday 3A North Regional Meet Page, AZ TBD

October 25, 2024 Friday Sectionals Page, AZ TBD

November 2, 2024 Saturday Section IV State Meet Cave Creek, AZ TBD
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